Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Fleet Boat
Conseuro44
Jampec
Tarts

Hanni

Class

Scylla
Freyja
Yorikke
Ultramarin
Nemecsek
Rosie
Luna
Indigo
Halidor
MC Arthur
Nirvana
Kalliopé

SailNo
HUN-46
HUN-53
HUN-49
HUN-57
HUN-51
HUN-59
HUN-30
HUN-45
HUN-31
HUN-52
HUN-55
HUN-54
HUN-21
HUN-60
HUN-34
HUN-28

Club
BYC
HYC
SVE
Kereked
TVSK
TVSK
TYC

TYC
BFYC
Kereked
AYC
BFYC
BEAC
RYC
BFYC

Overall

Results are final as dragon OB 2011

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Lukats Akos
Go6mbos Lérand
Dr. Tenke Péter
Kis-Szdlgyémi Ferenc
Honig Péter
Naray Vilmos
Nedbal Noel
Andorka Rudolf
ifi. Kozma Laszlo
Gerd Andras
Zenthe Ferenc
Homola Laszl6
Juhasz Gyorgy
Dr. Sziics Istvan
Priczel Vilmos
Simon Andras

CrewName

Lukats Csaba, Zimmermann Botond

Horgos Tamas, Futd Istvan
Varga Istvan, Goszleth Marcell
Kiss Tamas, Vezér K.
Hénig Miklés, Honig Kinga
Ikrényi Gabor, Wonke Péter
Nedbal Zsombor, Kismarty Balazs
Hortobagyi Gabor, Andorka Rudolf
Dr. Kozma Laszl6, Téth Zsolt
Csollany Csaba, Ranky Péter
Borcsok Imre, Kerényi Balazs
Fidy Béla, Homola Daniel
Juhasz Balazs, Palfalvi Zoltan
Gyulai Gabor, Dr. Szlics Péter
Arkossy Tamas, Varkonyi Csaba
Hazslinszki Adam, Nagy Anna

Rating

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
(7.0)
5.0
(11.0)
9.0
8.0
10.0
6.0
(14.0)
12.0
15.0
13.0
16.0

R2
3.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
12.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
(17.0 DNF)
13.0
15.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0

(17.0 OCS)
5.0
6.0
8.0
9.0

(10.0)
7.0
4.0
11.0
12.0
17.0 OCS
(17.0 DNF)
(17.0 DNF)

R4
1.0
(8.0)
2.0
3.0
6.0
9.0
4.0
(17.0 OCS)
5.0
(11.0)
7.0
12.0
14.0
10.0
13.0
17.0 DNC

R5
4.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
(16.0)
12.0
14.0
15.0

R6
4.0
1.0
7.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
3.0
8.0
11.0
(13.0)
14.0
12.0
10.0
16.0
15.0

R7
(5.0)
7.0
(8.0)
4.0
1.0
(11.0)
9.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
13.0
10.0
12.0
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNF
14.0

Total
19.0
25.0
26.0
38.0
37.0
48.0
54.0
61.0
55.0
57.0
62.0
85.0
92.0
98.0

103.0

109.0

Nett
14.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
30.0
37.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
71.0
76.0
81.0
86.0
92.0
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