Results are final as dragon OB 2011

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st		Conseuro44		HUN-46	BYC	Lukáts Ákos	Lukáts Csaba, Zimmermann Botond		1.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	(5.0)	19.0	14.0
2nd		Jampec		HUN-53	HYC	Gömbös Lóránd	Horgos Tamás, Futó István		4.0	2.0	2.0	(8.0)	1.0	1.0	7.0	25.0	17.0
3rd		7arts		HUN-49	SVE	Dr. Tenke Péter	Varga István, Goszleth Marcell		3.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	(8.0)	26.0	18.0
4th		Hanni		HUN-57	Kereked	Kis-Szölgyémi Ferenc	Kiss Tamás, Vezér K.		2.0	4.0	(17.0 OCS)	3.0	6.0	2.0	4.0	38.0	21.0
5th		Scylla		HUN-51	TVSK	Hónig Péter	Hónig Miklós, Hónig Kinga		(7.0)	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	1.0	37.0	30.0
6th		Freyja		HUN-59	TVSK	Náray Vilmos	Ikrényi Gábor, Wonke Péter		5.0	5.0	6.0	9.0	7.0	5.0	(11.0)	48.0	37.0
7th		Yorikke		HUN-30	TYC	Nedbál Noel	Nedbál Zsombor, Kismarty Balázs		(11.0)	10.0	8.0	4.0	3.0	9.0	9.0	54.0	43.0
8th		Ultramarin		HUN-45		Andorka Rudolf	Hortobágyi Gábor, Andorka Rudolf		9.0	12.0	9.0	(17.0 OCS)	8.0	3.0	3.0	61.0	44.0
9th		Nemecsek		HUN-31	TYC	ifj. Kozma László	Dr. Kozma László, Tóth Zsolt		8.0	9.0	(10.0)	5.0	9.0	8.0	6.0	55.0	45.0
10th		Rosie		HUN-52	BFYC	Gerő András	Csollány Csaba, Ránky Péter		10.0	6.0	7.0	(11.0)	10.0	11.0	2.0	57.0	46.0
11th		Luna		HUN-55	Kereked	Zenthe Ferenc	Börcsök Imre, Kerényi Balázs		6.0	8.0	4.0	7.0	11.0	(13.0)	13.0	62.0	49.0
12th		Indigo		HUN-54	AYC	Homola László	Fidy Béla, Homola Dániel		(14.0)	11.0	11.0	12.0	13.0	14.0	10.0	85.0	71.0
13th		Halidor		HUN-21	BFYC	Juhász György	Juhász Balázs, Pálfalvi Zoltán		12.0	14.0	12.0	14.0	(16.0)	12.0	12.0	92.0	76.0
14th		MC Arthur		HUN-60	BEAC	Dr. Szűcs István	Gyulai Gábor, Dr. Szűcs Péter		15.0	(17.0 DNF)	17.0 OCS	10.0	12.0	10.0	17.0 DNS	98.0	81.0
15th		Nirvána		HUN-34	RYC	Priczel Vilmos	Árkossy Tamás, Várkonyi Csaba		13.0	13.0	(17.0 DNF)	13.0	14.0	16.0	17.0 DNF	103.0	86.0
16th		Kalliopé		HUN-28	BFYC	Simon András	Hazslinszki Ádám, Nagy Anna		16.0	15.0	(17.0 DNF)	17.0 DNC	15.0	15.0	14.0	109.0	92.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

<u>www.sailwave.com</u>